SGC Technologies, Inc.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
PART NO: SDPX-2315-7R6-2385LP30M
ITEM RX TX
Center Frequency 2385 MHz 2315 MHz
Bandwidth(BW) 30 MHz 30 MHz
Insertion Loss 2.5 dB MAX 2.0 dB MAX
Ripple in BW 1.0 dB MAX 1.0 dB MAX
VSWR in BW 1.8 MAX 1.8 MAX
Frequency Attenuation Frequency Attenuation Attenuation
2300~2330 MHz 50dB MIN 2370~2400 MHz 45dB MIN
Input Power 1 W MAX 1 W MAX
In/Out Impedance 50 Ω 50 Ω
DIMENSIONS